
 
 

 

 

 

Level 1 Course (Accredited Course) 

 

Course dates are Wednesday 17th September, 

Wed 24th September, 

Wed 1st October 

Wed 8th October 

Wed 15th October, 

Wed 22nd October, 

Wed 5th November, 

Wed 12th November, 

Wed 19th November 

Wed 26th November  
 

From 9:30am to 12noon 

 

At Burngreave Vestry Hall 

 
This is a 10 week course and there is a fee of £10 for 

registration. If you are receiving benefits then you  

Don’t have to pay the full fee of £50 for the course  

other than the £10 for registration.   
If you want to join the course then please fill in the slip below. We need your name 
and contact number. Hand this slip back to the person who provided you with this 

flyer or if you are able to drop it back to us then please come to Firvale Centre (YCA). 
For more information speak to Nadeen Al Shaibi or Usha Blackham on (0114) 

3030142 at Firvale Centre (YCA) Earl marshal Road, S4 

  
For Nadeen/ Usha Blackham’s Attention at the YCA (ICT Course 2014) 
 
Your Name: __________________________________________________ 
 
Telephone no: _______________________________________ 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

............………………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………. 

It’s not a 

beginner’s 

class. We 

have this 

course from 

E3 to L1 

class 

Welcome 


